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Lucid Pull 160mm Brushed Nickel /

Glass

Part Number: 9376-160-BNI-GL

Lucid Designer Pull, 160mm, Brushed Nickel / Glass

Part of the designer line, two-tone finish of the Lucid, perfectly complements the

upscale kitchen.

Center to Center Length - - -----------
Collection - - -----------mommoomoo-
Colour Group - - -------------------
Finish Code - - - -------------------
Material - - - - -------------oooo -

Lucid

Silver

Glass, Brushed Nickel

Zinc Alloy / Tempered Safety Glass
173 mm

Designer
25 mm

The Designer lineup incorporates cutting edge European design, original combinations of materials, and on-trend finishes.
Sparking imagination and creativity, this innovative collection will become a starring attraction of your space by complementing
every type of cabinet door, from the sophisticated modern to the stunningly intricate.

Our complete Decorative Hardware lineup is globally sourced, using some of the best materials available in the industry. We
strive to offer in the latest on-trend finishes and exclusive, awe-inspiring European designs, in our high-quality decorative
hardware. And it's all backed by our Limited Lifetime Warranty

Included Products

Industry standard mounting hardware
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Technical Documents

1417 mm
173 mm
269 mm
333 mm

128 mm
k 160 mm = —125 mmH
256 mm
320 mm
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